Juan Carlos Robayo

I o - .
ROYALLePAGE olgnature Realty Salesperson
I 0 owneo & 0rrraTen EroKErncs (416) 443-0300

juancarlos@royallepage.ca “
156 Rhodes Ave

Leslieville Toronto ON M4L 3A1

Details:

List Price: $929,000

Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 3 + 1
Bathrooms: 4

Building Type: House
Style: Semi-Detached
Storeys: 2

Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: 14 x 110 Feet
Basement: Apartment
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Lovely, Bright & Spacious! Renovated Open-Concept
3+1 Br W/ Parking. Beautiful Hardwood Floors
Throughout. Gourmet Chef's Kitchen W/ High End Gas
Stove And S/S Appliances, Stone Counters & Loads Of
Storage.

Master Br Has Rare Ensuite. Custom Closet System In
Middle Rm. Fully Finished Bsmt W/ Shared Laundry
Room & Well Designed Turn-Key Income Or Inlaw
Suite W/ 4Pc Bath & Sep.

Entrance. Steps To Schools, Beach, Ttc, Leslieville
Shops & Restaurants!!.

All Elf's, All Window Blinds, S/S Fridge, S/S Stove,
D/W, S/S Hood Fan, Washer & Dryer, Bar Fridge
(Bsmt), Ring Door Bell, Alarm System. Enter Parking
Via 158 Rhodes Driveway (Right Of Way). Tandem
Parking Spots Could Fit 2X Compact Cars.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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